Product's Features
    Anti-fog shade
    Protect the eye design
    Intelligent drive, plug-in connector
APllications
    Residential, shopping malls, office,
    exhibition hall and other places
Technical parameters

60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Light source parameter Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Optional
       GHRG    36   36*4 LED
220    220-240V
Number
029
Power Qty Mounting
OP  Power line
Triac  Triac Dimmable Driver
DALI   DALI dimmable
0-10V  0-10V dimmable
ED  Emergency devices
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
       for more informations pls refer to
 the lighting source technical literature
Please refer to the electrical technical information
GHRG 029 220
CI ceiling installation
  296*296  16W/18W
  596*296  24W/28W
  1196*296 28W/36W/40W
  596*596   28W/36W/40W
  1196*596  68W/78W/88W
  300*300   16W/18W
  600*300   24W/28W
  1200*300  28W/36W/40W
  600*600    28W/36W/40W
  1200*600  68W/78W/88W
   ID   Smart Driver
AS  Aluminum alloy + steel plate + PC 16       16W
 18       18W
 24       24W
 28
 36